RUA PORTINARI

A

RUA PEDRO CALIXTO

PREFEITURA DO MUNICIPIO

LEEMIE

SECRETARIA DE
EDUCACAO

OBRA

LEVANTAMENTO CADASTRAL

LOCAL
EMEF PROF. MARIO ZINI

RUA PEDRO CALIXTO, 270

LOTEAMENTO GROSSKLAUSS

—
OBJETO

PLANTA - COBERTURA - IMPLANTAGAO

AREAS

TERRENO
AREA CONSTRUIDA
QUADRA POLIESPORTIVA

COBERTURA A SUBSTITUIR

6.486,48 m?
1.822,86 m?
763,84 m?

831,40 m?

LEGENDA

COBERTURA A SUBSTITUIR

DATA ESCALAS

MAIO /2019 S/ ESCALA

DES.

F. TOLEDO
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